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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in class. 23%     

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

56%     

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

35%     

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

16,716 responses
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Engagement

Your average

23%
16,716 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 15%

Q.1: How excited are you about going to your classes?

Extremely excited 4% 624

Quite excited 12% 1959

Somewhat excited 29% 4850

Slightly excited 28% 4655

Not at all excited 27% 4579

Favorable: 28%

Q.2: How often do you get so focused on activities in
your classes that you lose track of time?

Almost always 6% 1004

Frequently 22% 3616

Sometimes 33% 5543

Once in a while 25% 4135

Almost never 14% 2353

Favorable: 24%

Q.3: In your classes, how eager are you to participate?

Extremely eager 6% 965

Quite eager 18% 2969

Somewhat eager 35% 5746

Slightly eager 26% 4359

Not at all eager 16% 2614

Favorable: 17%

Q.4: When you are not in school, how often do you
talk about ideas from your classes?

Almost always 4% 607

Frequently 14% 2308

Sometimes 26% 4332

Once in a while 27% 4568

Almost never 29% 4843

Favorable: 31%

Q.5: Overall, how interested are you in your classes?

Extremely interested 7% 1125

Quite interested 25% 4091

Somewhat interested 35% 5835

Slightly interested 22% 3737

Not at all interested 11% 1906
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School Safety

Your average

56%
16,716 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 21%

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 7% 1096

Once in a while 14% 2378

Sometimes 27% 4505

Frequently 32% 5264

Almost always 21% 3441

Favorable: 56%

Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 24% 3916

Once in a while 33% 5466

Sometimes 25% 4197

Frequently 14% 2267

Almost always 5% 817

Favorable: 72%

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 50% 8368

Slightly likely 21% 3558

Somewhat likely 13% 2206

Quite likely 9% 1421

Extremely likely 7% 1093

Favorable: 68%

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 46% 7590

Once in a while 23% 3789

Sometimes 18% 2947

Frequently 8% 1404

Almost always 6% 923

Favorable: 57%

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficult 29% 4739

Slightly difficult 28% 4699

Somewhat difficult 23% 3856

Quite difficult 13% 2077

Extremely difficult 7% 1227

Favorable: 59%

Q.6: At your school, how unfairly do the adults treat
the students?

Not at all unfairly 24% 4063

Slightly unfairly 34% 5701

Somewhat unfairly 23% 3826

Quite unfairly 11% 1856

Extremely unfairly 7% 1199
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

35%
16,716 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 33%

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

6% 973

Understand quite a bit 27% 4477

Understand somewhat 33% 5484

Understand a little 23% 3856

Do not understand at
all

11% 1853
Favorable: 25%

Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 5% 804

Quite connected 20% 3317

Somewhat connected 31% 5152

Slightly connected 28% 4626

Not at all connected 17% 2767

Favorable: 38%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount
of respect

7% 1182

Quite a bit of respect 31% 5205

Some respect 36% 5988

A little bit of respect 19% 3096

No respect at all 7% 1183
Favorable: 33%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous
amount

9% 1420

Matter quite a bit 25% 4139

Matter somewhat 34% 5591

Matter a little bit 21% 3527

Do not matter at all 12% 1965
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Favorable: 44%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 15% 2527

Belong quite a bit 29% 4798

Belong somewhat 28% 4697

Belong a little bit 16% 2734

Do not belong at all 11% 1871
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